Captain de Kenyeres Gold Champions

JR First Level

AA First Level

Open First Level
Open First Freestyle
JR Second Level
Open Second Level
Open Third Level

FEI JR

Nicole Orlikow

Maude Canuel-Desilets

Ariana Chia
Gaetane Manaigre
Julia Roblin
Gaetane Manaigre
Gaetane Manaigre

Brooke Mancusi

Simply the Best
Lord Connery
Endeavour
Flamenco S.N.

Fortune's Flyte

First Romance S.N.

Santosha

Danao

Captain de Kenyeres Gold Reserve Champions

AA First Level
Open First Level
JR Second Level

Open Third Freestyle

Jeanette Hiebert
Gaetane Manaigre
Nicole Orlikow

Gaetane Manaigre

La Vega
Highlight S.N.
Simply the Best

Fandango S.N.

129.76

135.42

131.09

129.30

136.53

122.46

125.25

124.53

119.30

130.69

123.48

125.25

Captain de Kenyeres Bronze Champions

JR Walk/Trot Isabel Henault Kingston
JR Training Level Amanda Wiecek Crusader
AA Training Level Rachael Davies Romeo

Open Training Level Ariana Chia First Romance DSF
JR First Level Amanda Wiecek Crusader
Open First Level Kari Hasselriis Ladie's Man

Captain de Kenyeres Bronze Reserve Champions

JR Training Level Linda Bertrand Romeo

139.28

125.38

117.54

153.04

110.55

126.48

119.27



